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Name
email
Phone
Affiliation

1
Wai Moy
wmoy@altaira.com
301-805-8300
Aeroflex Altair Cybernetics Corporation

2
Warren W. Thompson
wthompson@altaira.com 
301-805-8300
Aeroflex Altair Cybernetics Corporation

3
Darren Davenport 
ddavenpo@ball.com 
303-939-6979 
Ball Aerospace and Technology Corp. 

4
Pete Babendreier
pbabendr@cisco.com
410-309-4828
Cisco

5
Fred Baker
fred@cisco.com

Cisco

6
Ed Mackenzie
emackenz@cisco.com
781 402-6438
Cisco

7
Humayun ("Hugh") Arif
harif@cisco.com
440-343-1452
Cisco Systems, Inc.

8
Richard M. Hambly
rick@cnssys.com
410-987-7835
CNS Systems, Inc.

9
Ralph Casasanta
rcasasan@csc.com
301-794-2076
Computer Sciences Corporation

10
Ed Criscuolo
ed.criscuolo@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-9164
Computer Sciences Corporation

11
Joan Dunham
Joan.Dunham@csc.com
301-794-2159
Computer Sciences Corporation

12
Dale Fahnestock


Computer Sciences Corporation

13
Frank Hallahan
Francis.B.Hallahan.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-7064
Computer Sciences Corporation

14
Keith Hogie
Keith.Hogie@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-794-2999
Computer Sciences Corporation

15
Ron Kieckhefer
rkieckhe@csc.com
301-794-2948
Computer Sciences Corporation

16
Gerry Klitsch
gklitsch@csc.com
301-805-3735
Computer Sciences Corporation

17
Dipak Oza
doza@csc.com
301 805-3463
Computer Sciences Corporation

18
Ron Parise
ron.parise@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-3896
Computer Sciences Corporation

19
Allan Ruppar
aruppar@csc.com
703-293-8437
Computer Sciences Corporation

20
Rikhi Sharma
rsharma3@csc.com
301-794-2301
Computer Sciences Corporation

21
Bob Durbeck
rdurbeck@csc.com
301-794-2806
Computer Sciences Corporation -Code 297

22
Karen Plett
kplett@csc.com
301-794-2384
Computer Sciences Corporation -Code 297

23
Robert Zepp
rzepp@csc.com
301-805-3766
Computer Sciences Corporation, Code 584

24
George W. Davis
george@emergentspace.com
301-286-3847
Emergent Space Technologies/GSFC Code 571

25
Marc Emmelmann
emmelmann@fokus.gmd.de
49-30-3463-7265
Fraunhover Institute for Open Communication Systems

26
C. Larry Brown  
larry.brown.jr@gd-decisionsystems.com  
480-441-6803   
General Dynamics Decision Systems

27
David Andersen
dave.andersen@gd-decisionsystems.com
480-441-8764
General Dynamics Decision Systems

28
Shibu Basuthakur
Shibu.Basuthakur@gd-decisionsystems.com
480-675-1859
General Dynamics Decision Systems

29
Richard Bienz
Richard.Bienz@gd-decisionsystems.com
480-441-3267
General Dynamics Decision Systems

30
Chris Long
Chris.Long@gd-decisionsystems.com
480-441-8176
General Dynamics Decision Systems

31
Marty Siemon
marty.siemon@gd-decisionsystems.com
480-441-8555
General Dynamics Decision Systems

32
David J. Zillig
dzillig@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-3229
GSFC/Code 567/QSS Group 

33
Mike Uffer
michael.b.uffer.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-3521
Honeywell

34
Ket D. Dang
Ket.Dang@honeywell-tsi.com
301-614-5235
Honeywell Technology Solutions, Inc.

35
Evan Eller
evan.eller@csoconline.com
301-805-3636
Honeywell Technology Solutions, Inc.

36
Sajjad (Saj) Durrani 
sajdurrani@aol.com 
301-774-4607
IEEE (Chair, National Capital Area Council)

37
David R. Beering
drbeering@igillc.com
630-562-2427
Infinite Global Infrastructures, LLC

38
Lorin Johnson
lorin@interfacecontrol.com
301-286-0899
Interface & Control Systems

39
Anthony Ploski
anthony.ploski@itt.com
973-284-2079
ITT Industries

40
Peter J. Gonzales
Peter.J.Gonzales@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-6563
Jackson & Tull

41
Loren Clare
Loren.P.Clare@jpl.nasa.gov
818-354-1650
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

42
Andrew Gray
gray@jpl.nasa.gov
818-354-4906
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

43
Linda Herrell
linda.herrell@jpl.nasa.gov
818-354-0328
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

44
Anil Kantak
Anil.v.Kantak@jpl.nasa.gov
818 354-3836
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

45
Faiza Lansing
faiza.s.lansing@jpl.nasa.gov
818-354-1548
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

46
Clayton Okino
cokino@jpl.nasa.gov
818-393-6668
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

47
Sam Ximenes
samuel.ximenes@L-3Com.com
856-338-2823
L-3 Communication Systems-East

48
Guy  Gibson
guy_gibson@LittonAS.com
301-454-9425 
Litton Advanced Systems Space Technologies & Services

49
Emory Stagmer
emory_stagmer@LittonAS.com
301-454-9021
Litton Advanced Systems Space Technologies & Services

50
Chandru Mirchandani
chandru@kong.gsfc.nasa.gov
301 286-7967
Lockheed Martin

51
Diem 'Richard' Nguyen 
Diem.V.Nguyen@gsfc.nasa.gov 
301-805-3194
Lockheed Martin / CSOC 

52
Lindolfo Martinez
lindolfo.martinez@csoconline.com
281-8533325
Lockheed Martin CSOC

53
Richard desJardins
rdesjardins@arc.nasa.gov
775-771-2761
NASA Research and Education Network (NREN)

54
Marjory Johnson
mjj@riacs.edu
650-604-6922
NASA Research and Education Network (NREN/RIACS)

55
Calvin T. Ramos
cramos@grc.nasa.gov
216-433-9391
NASA/Glenn Research Center at Lewis Field

56
William Ivancic
wivancic@grc.nasa.gov
216-433-3494
NASA/Glenn Research Center at Lewis Field 

57
Larry Wald
lwald@grc.nasa.gov
216-433-5219
NASA/Glenn Research Center at Lewis Field 

58
Kul Bhasin
kbhasin@grc.nasa.gov
216-433-3676
NASA/Glenn Research Center at Lewis Field (Sponsor)

59
Erik Andrews
erik.andrews@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-3289
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

60
Wilbur (buzz) Brandenburg
bbranden@pop700.gsfc.nasa.gov  
301-286-3474
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

61
Margaret Caulfield
Margaret.Caulfield@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-1048
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

62
Dennis.F.Chesters
Dennis.F.Chesters@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-614-6325
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

63
Cynthia Cheung
Cynthia.Cheung@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-2780
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

64
Bob Connerton
Robert.M.Connerton.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-4314
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

65
Andy Dantzler
Andrew.A.Dantzler.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-5039
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

66
Andy Dantzler
Andrew.A.Dantzler.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-5039
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

67
Arturo Ferrer
arturo.b.ferrer.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-3472
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

68
John Garrett
john.Garrett@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-3575
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

69
J. Patrick Gary
pat.gary@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-9539
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

70
James Gatlin
James.A.Gatlin.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301 286-6680
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

71
Samira Ghazi-Tehrani
sghazite@pop700.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-3125
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

72
Nancy Goodman
Nancy.Goodman@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-7888
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

73
Dave Israel
Dave.Israel@gsfc.nasa.gov
301 286-7876
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

74
Don Jamison
Donald.E.Jamison.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-2598
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

75
Kevin Kranacs
kkranacs@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-7835
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

76
Nand Lal
nand.lal@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-7350
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

77
Mike Lin
mrlin@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
301 286-3835 
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

78
Philip J. Luers
Philip.Luers@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-5777
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

79
Manuel Maldonado
manuel.d.maldonado.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-7817
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

80
Jane Marquart
Jane.K.Marquart.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-7851
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

81
Jack McCabe
John.F.McCabe.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-5343
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

82
Gary Meyers
Gary.F.Meyers.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-5840
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

83
Karen Moe
Karen.Moe@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-2978
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

84
Glenn Parker Rakow
grakow@triana.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-5993
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

85
Jim Rash
James.L.Rash.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-5246
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

86
Donna Sadof
Donna.M.Sadof.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-7588
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

87
Jason A. Soloff
jsoloff@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-1368
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

88
Hun Tann
Hun.tann@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-3174
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

89
Steve Tompkins
steve.tompkins@gsfc.nasa.gov
301 286-6791
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

90
Eduardo Torres-Martinez
Eduardo.Torres-Martinez.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-7166
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

91
George Uhl
uhl@rattler.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-614-5155
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

92
Michael VanSteenberg
Michael.E.VanSteenberg.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301 286-7876
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

93
David Ward
David.K.Ward@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-2170
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

94
Clayton Sigman
Clayton.Sigman@gsfc.nasa.gov
301 614-5309
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

95
Stephen Horan
shoran@nmsu.edu
505-646-4856
New Mexico State University

96
Jay Kovacs
jay.kovacs@northropgrumman.com
301-454-9201
Northrop Grumman Space Technology and Services

97
Doug  Spiegel
doug.spiegel@omitron.com
301-474-1700 x604 
Omitron, Inc.

98
Pat Stakem
pstakem@qssmeds.com
301-867-0052
QSS Group, Inc./ Code 588

99
Cheryl A. Waters 
cwaters@qssmeds.com
301-867-0045
QSS Group, Inc. (MEDS Contract)

100
Don Wilson
dwilson@qssmeds.com
301-867-0036
QSS Group, Inc. (MEDS Contract)

101
Victor J. Sank
Victor.Sank@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-2645
QSS Group, Inc./GSFC Code 567

102
Jie Meng
jm999us@yahoo.com
301-286-7095
SAIC/GSC 

103
Stuart D. Fowell
stuart.fowell@scisys.co.uk
44-117-971-7251
Science Systems (Space) Ltd,

104
Jennifer Lazbin
jennifer.lazbin@specastro.com
480-892-8200 x2016  
Spectrum Astro

105
Paul Schmidt
Paul.Schmidt@Specastro.com
703-742-7876
Spectrum Astro 

106
Phillip Brown 
phillip.brown@specastro.com
480-892-8200
Spectrum Astro

107
Dominick Conte
dom.conte@specastro.com
703-742-7876
Spectrum Astro

108
James Cutler
jwc@stanford.edu
650-723-1089
Stanford University

109
Robert R. Stephens
stephens@us.net
301-949-0965
Support to GSFC Data Systems

110
Chris Jackson
c.jackson@sstl.co.uk
44-1483-689-141
Surrey Satellite Technology Ltd

111
Agatino (Tino) Sciuto
asciuto@rattler.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-614-5295
Swales Aerospace/ESDIS project

112
Alan Ladwig
alan@TeamEncounter.com
703-575-8804   
Team Encounter

113
Soheil Sayegh
soheil.i.sayegh@aero.org
703-312-1321
The Aerospace Corporation

114
Martha.Chu
Martha.Chu@jhuapl.edu
240-228-7961
The Johns Hopkins University, Applied Physics Laboratory

115
Patrick A. Stadter
patrick.stadter@jhuapl.edu
240-228-4658
The Johns Hopkins University, Applied Physics Laboratory

116
David P. Watson
dave.watson@jhuapl.edu
443-778-5902
The Johns Hopkins University, Applied Physics Laboratory

117
Vera Fahrig
vfahrig@zedat.fu-berlin.de
49-30-3049198
University of  Berlin

118
Will Marchant
marchant@ssl.berkeley.edu
540-347-1461
U of California, Berkeley, Space Sciences Lab,CHIPS project

119
Jay Heberle
jheberle@uspacenet.com
410-586-9508 
Universal Space Network

120
Jeffery A. Cardenas
cardenas@sop.usra.edu
281-244-2026
Universities Space Research Association

121
Girish Borkar
girish@cis.udel.edu
302-831-1951
University of Delaware

122
Sundaram Rajagopalan
rajagopa@cis.udel.edu
302-831-1951
University of Delaware

123
Chien-Chung Shen  
cshen@cis.udel.edu
302-831-1951
University of Delaware

124
Michael Hadjitheodosiou
michalis@isr.umd.edu
301-405-7904
University of Maryland

125
Gee B. Hahn
gbhahn@isr.umd.edu
301-405-7485
University of Maryland and DoD

126
Hugh Kelliher
hugh.kelliher@vega.co.uk
44-1707-391999
VEGA Group plc

127
Alan Jeffries
ajeffries@vegaitinc.com
703-471-7588
Vega IT, Inc.

128
Eric Edwards
ece@xiphos.ca
514-848-9640
Xiphos Technologies Inc.

129
Charlie Younghusband
cwy@xiphos.ca
514-848-9640
Xiphos Technologies Inc.

130
Steven Talabac
steve.talabac@aquilent.com
301-286-1452


